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Open Ladies Slalom Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Komarova Ksenia Moscow  2.50/55/11.25 1.00/55/11.25   809.09 
2   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
3   Shevkunova Alisa Moscow  2.50/55/11.25 1.50/55/12.00   809.09 
4   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  4.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   672.73 
5   Vorona Maria Moscow  1.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   672.73 
6   Kovalenko Anna Moscow  3.50/55/13.00   609.09 
7   Gubarenko Olga Moscow  2.50/55/13.00   590.91 
7   Savina Polina Moscow  2.50/55/13.00   590.91 
9   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  2.00/55/13.00   581.82 

10   Novikova Maria Moscow  3.50/55/16.00   390.91 

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mistryukov Alexander Moscow  3.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   737.70 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow  2.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25   721.31 
3   Sidorenko Alexander Moscow  4.00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 5.00/58/12.00)
3.50/58/12.00   647.54 

4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  3.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   647.54 
5   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  2.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/12.00   721.31 
6   Morozov Igor Moscow  3.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/12.00   737.70 
7   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.  0.00/58/12.00 5.50/58/13.00   590.16 
8   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow  5.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   581.97 
9   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.  4.00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 3.00/58/13.00)
  557.38 

10   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.  2.00/58/13.00   524.59 
11   Motov Victor Sverdl.obl.  4.00/58/14.25   459.02 
12   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  2.50/58/14.25   434.43 
13   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  1.50/58/14.25   418.03 
14   Vlasov Sviatoslav Mosc.obl.  6.00/58/16.00   393.44 
15   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  5.50/58/16.00   385.25 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana Moscow  7420 7460   869.46 
2   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  7870 6370   917.25 
3   Bichaeva Elena Sarat.obl.  5270 5190   614.22 
4   Politova Varvara Moscow  3600 5130   597.90 
5   Savina Polina Moscow  4390 4170   511.66 
6   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  3670 4020   468.53 
7   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  4490 3840   523.31 
8   Timofeeva Julia Moscow  3150 3480   405.59 
9   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  5740 3250   669.00 

10   Sinitsyna Elena Yarosl.obl.  3160 3240   377.62 
11   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow  3190 3190   371.79 
12   Travkina Olga Moscow  3790   441.72 
13   Novikova Maria Moscow  3120   363.64 
14   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  2890   336.83 
15   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  2330   271.56 
15   Presnova Ekaterina Moscow  2330   271.56 
17   Groznova Olga Moscow  1990   231.93 
18   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  1890   220.28 
19   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  1880   219.11 
20   Vinokurova Eva Moscow  1790   208.62 
21   Vorona Maria Moscow  1410   164.34 
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Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.  6450 6770   579.62 
2   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.  6750 5240   577.91 
3   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  4870 5200   445.21 
4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  4610 5200   445.21 
5   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  5880 4360   503.42 
6   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow  4700 4120   402.40 
7   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.  5930 3650   507.71 
8   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  6190 3360   529.97 
9   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  4520   386.99 

10   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  3920   335.62 
11   Churakov Danila Moscow  3840   328.77 
12   Presnov Nikita Moscow  2990   255.99 
13   Holopov Valeriy Moscow  2750   235.45 
14   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  2460   210.62 
15   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  2000   171.23 

Open Ladies Jump Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  43.4m 45.5m   850.75 
2   Gibinska Alexandra Moscow  40.8m 41.7m   737.31 
3   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  38.6m 40.2m   692.54 
4   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  39.4m 38.7m   668.66 
5   Savina Polina Moscow  34.5m 35.8m   561.19 
6   Novikova Maria Moscow  22.5m   164.18 

Open Men Jump Results
       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor Moscow  63.9m 60.2m   908.88 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow  59.5m 59.8m   813.08 
3   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.  53.6m 52.9m   668.22 
4   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  41.8m 44.2m   448.60 
5   Ovchinnikov Gleb Mosc.obl.  45.6m 43.9m   481.31 
6   Novik Pavel Sverdl.obl.  41.0m   373.83 
7   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  40.7m   366.82 
8   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.  40.2m   355.14 
9   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  37.7m   296.73 

10   Vlasov Sviatoslav Mosc.obl.  37.5m   292.06 

Open Ladies Overall Results
       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  672.73  917.25  692.54  2282.52 
2   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  709.09  669.00  850.75  2228.84 
3   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  581.82  523.31  668.66  1773.79 
4   Savina Polina Moscow  590.91  511.66  561.19  1663.76 
5   Novikova Maria Moscow  390.91  363.64  164.18  918.73 

Open Men Overall Results
       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow  581.97  402.40  813.08  1797.45 
2   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  721.31  529.97  448.60  1699.88 
3   Suslov Grigoriy Mosc.obl.  590.16  579.62  355.14  1524.92 
4   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  647.54  445.21  366.82  1459.57 
5   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  385.25  503.42  296.73  1185.40 
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Ryanzina Natalia


